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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level O - divky - 2011 a starsi Jl. 2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level O - divky - 2011 a starsi JL J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Anna Votrubova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

2 Alzbéta Rozkovcova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

3 Johana Rihové Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

4 Eliska Caklova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

5 Dominika Caklova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

6 Gabriela Bohmova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

7 Marie Denkova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

8 Kristyna FiSerova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

9 Katerina Jérgova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

10 Séarka Kvitkova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

11 Anna Pl&Silova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

12 Adéla Stadtherrova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

13 Laura Silhankova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

14 Tereza Supolova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

15 Amalie Vobornikova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

16 Zuzana FiSerova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

17 Karolina Salkova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod

11. 12. 2016 Liberec

v

Level O - chlapci - 2011 a starsi 1)1 Jj2 )3 )4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 0 - chlapci - 2011 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Ondrej Zdvihal Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2001) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

2 Jan Hartl Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

3 Filip Koci Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

4 Matej Krupicka Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

5 Matous Senohrabek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

6 Stépan Cakl Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

7 Vojtéch Zrnik Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

8 Matéj Kitzberger Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

9 Roman Kozar Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

10 Adam Plechac Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

11 Jan Rous Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

12 Filip Sladecek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

13 Adam Stejskal Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

14 Stépan Tuz Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

15 Alexander Zvolanek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

16 Filip Hoffmann Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

17 Lukds Melezinek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

18 Vaclav Rezka Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 1 - divky - 2009 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 1 - divky - 2009 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lola Houskova Rnd 1 Level B.20 8.20 8.30 0.10 9.90 24.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 8.10 7.80 8.20 0.10 9.90 24.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.100 48.800

2 Adéla Pétiletd Rnd 1 Level B.20 8.00 8.10 0.10 9.9024.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.60 7.50 8.10 0.10 9.9023.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.200 47.500

3 Lucie Kolarova Rnd 1 Level 7.40 7.70 7.40 0.10 9.9022.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.80 7.50 8.00 0.10 9.9023.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.300 45.800

4 Sofie Goudriaan Rnd 1 Level .80 7.60 7.60 0.10 9.90 23.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.30 7.20 7.20 0.10 9.9021.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.700 44.700

5 Valérie lva Nalezinkova Rnd 1 Level 7.40 6.90 7.20 0.10 9.90 21.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.50 7.50 7.30 0.10 9.9022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300 43.800

6 Elen Chudobova Rnd 1 Level $.80 7.00 7.20 0.10 9.90 21.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.50 0.10 9.9021.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.900 42.900

7 Silvie Muskova Rnd 1 Level .20 7.20 7.00 0.10 9.90 21.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.50 6.80 7.00 0.10 9.9021.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.300 42.700

8 Lucie Janouskova Rnd 1 Level 7.80 7.20 7.40 0.10 9.9022.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 5.80 6.00 6.60 0.10 9.9018.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.400 40.800

9 Barbora Pavll Rnd 1 Level .60 6.60 7.20 0.10 9.90 20.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.50 6.60 7.10 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200 40.600

10 Anna Buresova Rnd 1 Level .80 6.70 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.70 6.40 6.60 0.10 9.9019.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.700 40.000

11 Kvéta Hlopkova Rnd 1 Level 7.00 6.80 6.90 0.10 9.9020.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 2.90 2.70 2.70 0.10 9.90 8.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.300 29.000

12 Katerina Chraskova Rnd 1 Level 1.70 1.40 1.50 0.10 9.90 4.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 4.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.10 6.60 6.90 0.10 9.9020.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600 25.200

13 Veronika Novakova Rnd 1 Level 2.20 2.10 2.00 0.10 9.90 6.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 6.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.00 5.70 6.20 0.10 9.9017.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.900 24.200

14 Nela Lédlova Rnd 1 Level .10 4.40 4.60 0.10 9.90 14.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 14.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 3.00 3.10 3.50 0.10 9.90 9.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.600 23.700

15 Monika Melezinkova Rnd 1 Level B.50 3.80 4.00 0.10 9.90 11.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 3.80 4.00 3.90 0.10 9.9011.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.700 23.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod

11.12. 2016 Liberec
Level 1 - chlapci - 2009 a starsi 1) )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points
Level 1 - chlapci - 2009 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Radovan Salanda Rnd 1 Level .10 8.50 8.50 0.10 9.9026.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 26.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 8.50 8.30 8.70 0.10 9.90 25.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.500 51.600
2 Simon Krupic¢ka Rnd 1 Level 7.70 8.00 8.20 0.10 9.9023.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 8.00 8.60 8.50 0.10 9.9025.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.100 49.000
3 Robert Balaz Rnd 1 Level .70 5.50 5.50 0.10 9.90 16.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.90 6.20 6.50 0.10 9.9019.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.600 36.300
4 Adam Novak Rnd 1 Level .50 5.70 5.50 0.10 9.90 16.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.20 6.00 5.80 0.10 9.90 18.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.000 34.700
5 Josef Povolny Rnd 1 Level 5.60 5.30 5.80 0.10 9.9016.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 16.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 6.20 5.80 5.90 0.10 9.9017.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.900 34.600
6 Tomas Kozler Rnd 1 Level B.60 3.50 3.50 0.10 9.90 10.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.30 7.40 7.30 0.10 9.9022.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.000 32.600
7 Filip Lédl Rnd 1 Level 2.50 2.60 2.60 0.10 9.90 7.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.60 6.60 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.000 27.700
8 Filip Bruckler Rnd 1 Level B.50 3.30 3.50 0.10 9.9010.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 3.80 3.60 3.50 0.10 9.9010.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.900 21.200
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
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Level 2 - divky - 2006 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 2 - divky - 2006 a starsi 1)1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Nikol Hochmanova Rnd 1 Level .90 7.50 7.20 0.10 9.90 21.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.60 7.20 7.90 0.10 9.9022.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.700 44.300

2 Hana Rozsypalova Rnd 1 Level .50 7.10 7.00 0.10 9.90 20.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.80 7.70 7.30 0.10 9.9021.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.800 42.400

3 Eliska Hanzlikova Rnd 1 Level .90 6.40 6.90 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.00 7.40 7.60 0.10 9.9022.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.000 42.200

4 Sara Patrakova Rnd 1 Level 2.10 6.80 7.10 0.10 9.90 21.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.60 7.20 7.00 0.10 9.90 20.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.800 41.800

5 Nikola Sklenarova Rnd 1 Level .90 7.10 7.30 0.10 9.90 21.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.40 6.90 6.70 0.10 9.9020.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.000 41.300

6 Anezka Knorrova Rnd 1 Level .70 7.10 7.00 0.10 9.90 20.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.30 6.40 6.50 0.10 9.90 19.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.200 40.000

7 Anna Kocova Rnd 1 Level 2.70 7.70 7.50 0.10 9.9022.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.80 0.80 0.80 0.10 9.90 2.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 2.400 25.300

8 Dana Hanusakova Rnd 1 Level 3.70 4.10 4.00 0.10 9.90 11.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 3.30 4.00 4.10 0.10 9.9011.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.400 23.200

9 Lenka Strymplova Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod

11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 2 - chlapci 13 )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 2 - chlapci 13 )1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Jakub Nasirov Rnd 1 Level B.20 8.40 8.60 0.10 9.9025.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 8.00 8.00 8.20 0.10 9.9024.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.200 49.400

2 Matous Rubéacek Rnd 1 Level 2.30 7.50 7.50 0.10 9.9022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.30 7.10 7.00 0.10 9.9020.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.400 42.700

3 Quido Sebelka Rnd 1 Level .90 6.60 7.10 0.10 9.9020.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.00 6.90 7.00 0.10 9.9020.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900 41.500

4 Ondrej Hoffmann Rnd 1 Level 2.40 6.70 7.10 0.10 9.9021.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 6.60 6.80 6.80 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200 41.400

5 Jakub Vanatko Rnd 1 Level .80 6.60 6.80 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 7.00 6.80 0.10 9.9020.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.700 40.900

6 Daniel Vanek Rnd 1 Level .90 7.10 6.90 0.10 9.9020.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 6.50 6.60 6.30 0.10 9.90 19.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.400 40.300

7 Jan Endt Rnd 1 Level .60 6.20 6.40 0.10 9.9019.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.100 39.300

8 Vojta Hanzlik Rnd 1 Level 2.90 2.90 2.80 2.87 0.00 8.57 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.567
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.00 7.20 6.90 0.10 9.9021.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.100 29.667

9 Ondra Lamac Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 3 - divky 14 )1 j2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 3 - divky 14 )1 2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Julie Markova Rnd 1 Level 3.80 7.90 8.10 0.10 9.9023.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.800
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.00 8.60 8.80 0.10 9.9025.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.400 49.200

2 Laura Uncovska Rnd 1 Level 3.90 8.30 8.10 0.10 9.9024.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.10 8.30 8.40 0.10 9.9024.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.800 49.100

3 Jolana Opalecka Rnd 1 Level 3.80 7.90 8.30 0.10 9.90 24.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 8.10 8.00 8.20 0.10 9.9024.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.300 48.300

4 Julie Wieserova Rnd 1 Level 3.60 7.90 7.90 0.10 9.9023.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.40 7.80 7.70 0.10 9.9022.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.900 46.300

5 Tereza Galandrova Rnd 1 Level .80 7.20 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.10 8.50 8.30 0.10 9.9024.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.900 45.800

6 Anna Skrivankova Rnd 1 Level 3.80 7.80 7.80 0.10 9.9023.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.20 7.40 7.20 0.10 9.9021.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.800 45.200

7 Nela Budova Rnd 1 Level 3.10 7.50 7.80 0.10 9.90 22.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 7.20 7.50 7.70 0.10 9.9022.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.400 44.800

8 Michaela Plechacova Rnd 1 Level 3.30 7.50 7.80 0.10 9.9022.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.80 7.50 7.80 0.10 9.90 22.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100 44.700

9 Katerina Rozkovcova Rnd 1 Level 3.20 7.10 7.40 0.10 9.90 21.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.30 7.50 7.50 0.10 9.9022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300 44.000

10 Lucie Kropackova Rnd 1 Level 3.20 7.40 7.60 0.10 9.9022.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.70 7.50 6.80 0.10 9.9021.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.000 43.200

11 Stépanka Lisa Rnd 1 Level 3.30 7.30 7.30 0.10 9.9021.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 6.30 6.70 6.80 0.10 9.9019.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.800 41.700

12 Adéla Slechtové Rnd 1 Level 3.90 6.70 6.30 0.10 9.90 18.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 6.60 6.90 6.80 0.10 9.9020.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.300 39.200

13 Sarka Karaskova Rnd 1 Level 3.60 1.70 1.80 0.10 9.90 5.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 5.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.80 6.90 7.20 0.10 9.9020.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900 26.000

14 Veronika Klazarova Rnd 1 Level B.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod
11.12. 2016 Liberec

Level 3 - chlapci 1)1 )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 3 - chlapci 14 )1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Filip Patrman Rnd 1 Level B.00 8.20 8.00 0.10 9.9024.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.00 8.40 8.30 0.10 9.9024.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.700 48.900

2 Ondrej Pavlik Rnd 1 Level 3.30 7.50 7.80 0.10 9.9022.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.30 7.60 8.10 0.10 9.9023.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.000 45.600

3 St&pan Minafik Rnd 1 Level .90 6.90 6.70 0.10 9.90 20.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.90 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200 40.700

4 FrantiSek Jirkovsky Rnd 1 Level 3.20 5.40 5.30 0.10 9.9015.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 15.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 6.90 6.90 6.90 0.10 9.9020.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.700 36.600

5 Michal Baca Rnd 1Level 3.30 1.40 1.50 0.10 9.90 4.20 0.00 0.000 0.00  4.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.00 6.70 6.20 0.10 9.9018.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.900 23.100

6 Jifi Kosek Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

7 Albert JanousSek Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

8 Vojtéch Khaml Rnd 1 Level 3.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000

9 Sam Channoufi Rnd 1 Level B.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod
11.12. 2016 Liberec

Level 4 - divky 12,40 hod J1. J2 J3 J4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

Level 4 - divky 12,40 hod J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Lucie Pavlikova Rnd 1 Level .10 8.20 7.90 0.10 9.90 24.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 7.90 7.90 7.70 0.10 9.9023.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.500 47.700

2 Eliska Vrmatova Rnd 1 Level .10 7.00 7.40 0.10 9.90 21.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2003) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.70 0.10 9.9022.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100 43.600

3 Karolina Kalinova Rnd 1 Level £.00 6.80 7.30 0.10 9.90 21.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 7.30 7.10 7.30 0.10 9.9021.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.700 42.800

4 Vanesa Honsejkova Rnd 1 Level 8.00 6.40 6.60 0.10 9.9020.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2002) Rnd 2 7.70 7.40 7.40 0.10 9.90 22.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500 42.500

5 Alena Kasparova Rnd 1 Level 5.80 5.60 6.10 0.10 9.9017.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 17.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2005) Rnd 2 6.00 6.20 6.20 0.10 9.90 18.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 18.400 35.900

6 Magdaléna Kubackova Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2004) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 4 - chlapci 12,50 hod JL. )2 J3 )4 5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 4 - chlapci 12,50 hod J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Jan Prokes Rnd 1 Level 5.30 6.40 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.60 6.80 7.20 0.10 9.9021.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.600 42.200

2 Martin Nosek Rnd 1 Level 4.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2006) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Level 5 - divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 5 - chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 6 - divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 6 - chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 7 - divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 7 - chlapci J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Level 9 - divky J. )2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod

11. 12. 2016 Liberec
Level O - divky - 2012 a mladsi 'J1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points
Level 0 - divky - 2012 a mladsi 'JL J2 J3 J4 |5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Magdaléna Kaszova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
2 Madlen HrubesSova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2013) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
3 Ela Smékalova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
4 Barbora Cerné Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
5 Lida Havlinova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
6 Lucie Kozarova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
7 Thea Sladeckova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
8 Apolena Stara Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
9 Adéla Holmanova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
10 Jolana Valicova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2013) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
11 Vivian Razi¢kova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
12 Anna Diviskova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
13 Eli¢ka Rezkova Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2013) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale

Vanocni zavod

11. 12. 2016 Liberec
Level O - chlapci - 2012 a mladsi Jl. 2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
Level 0 - chlapci - 2012 a mladsi Jl. )2 )3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points
1 Daniel Mejstrik Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2013) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
2 Samuel Vacek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
3 Matéj Juriga Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
4 Matéj Nosek Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2013) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
5 Simon Radimecky Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
6 Michal SGra Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
7 Jakub Samsinak Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
8 David Pénicka Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
9 Adam Supol Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
10 Sté&péan Supol Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
11 Stépan Sverma Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
12 Tobids Houska Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
13 Adam Kafka Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
14 Véclav TesSnar Rnd 1 Level 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2012) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 1 - divky - 2010 a mladsi 11 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

Level 1 - divky - 2010 a mladsi 11 )1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Kristyna Bricklerova Rnd 1 Level .50 7.50 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.20 8.00 7.80 0.10 9.9023.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.000 43.900

2 Lucie Cepi¢kova Rnd 1 Level 7.10 7.40 7.20 0.10 9.9021.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.10 7.40 7.20 0.10 9.9021.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.700 43.400

3 Sofia Kerplova Rnd 1 Level 7.10 7.20 6.90 0.10 9.9021.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.20 7.20 7.20 0.10 9.9021.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.600 42.800

4 Eliska Tesnarova Rnd 1 Level .50 7.30 6.50 0.10 9.90 20.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 6.80 6.90 6.90 0.10 9.90 20.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600 40.900

5 Sofie Valicova Rnd 1 Level 5.30 5.50 5.10 0.10 9.90 15.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 15.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.70 7.70 6.90 0.10 9.9022.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.300 38.200

6 Vendula Trojanové Rnd 1 Level B.80 4.00 3.90 0.10 9.9011.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.90 8.20 8.20 0.10 9.9024.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.300 36.000

7 Eva Hordkova Rnd 1 Level 7.50 7.70 7.30 0.10 9.90 22.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.500
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 2.30 2.40 2.30 0.10 9.90 7.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.000 29.500

8 Barbora Kolarova Rnd 1 Level 2.80 2.70 2.70 0.10 9.90 8.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 2.70 3.50 3.10 0.10 9.90 9.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.300 17.500

9 Marie Srytrové Rnd 1 Level B.40 3.60 3.40 0.10 9.90 10.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 2.20 2.10 2.10 0.10 9.90 6.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 6.400 16.800

10 Karolina Hanusova Rnd 1 Level 1.20 1.30 1.20 0.10 9.90 3.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 3.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 4.10 4.40 4.10 0.10 9.9012.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 12.600 16.300

11 Kristyna Stara Rnd 1 Level 1.00 1.40 1.20 0.10 9.90 3.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 3.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 1.90 2.00 1.90 0.10 9.90 5.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 5.800 9.400

12 Jitka Sedlackova Rnd 1 Level 1.80 2.10 2.00 0.10 9.90 5.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 5.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 0.60 0.70 0.70 0.10 9.90 2.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 2.000 7.900
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Vysledkova listina - Finale
Vanocni zavod
11. 12. 2016 Liberec

Level 1 - chlapci - 2010 a mladsi SJ1 J2 J3 J4 )5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 1 - chlapci - 2010 a mladsi “J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

1 Ondra Galander Rnd 1 Level .80 7.00 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.600
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 7.70 8.00 8.00 0.10 9.9023.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.700 44.300

2 Vilém Cavojsky Rnd 1 Level B.40 3.20 3.10 0.10 9.90 9.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2011) Rnd 2 6.70 6.40 7.10 0.10 9.9020.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200 29.900

3 Tomas Fukarek Rnd 1 Level B.30 3.30 3.10 0.10 9.90 9.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 6.30 6.50 6.40 0.10 9.9019.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.200 28.900

4 Robin Novak Rnd 1 Level 2.70 2.80 2.40 0.10 9.90 7.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 7.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 6.70 6.60 6.50 0.10 9.90 19.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 19.800 27.700

5 Matyas Heinrich Rnd 1 Level B.60 3.40 3.20 0.10 9.90 10.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 3.10 2.70 2.50 0.10 9.90 8.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.300 18.500

6 Adam Paclt Rnd 1 Level 2.10 3.10 3.00 0.10 9.90 8.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2010) Rnd 2 2.30 3.00 2.90 0.10 9.90 8.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 8.200 16.400
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Vanocni zavod
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Level 2 - divky - 2007 a mladsi 1 )1 J2 3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP Points

Level 2 - divky - 2007 a mladsi 1 )1 )2 J3 J4 J5 EXEC DIFF ToF PP  Points

1 Agata Opalecka Rnd 1 Level .20 8.30 8.70 0.10 9.90 25.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 8.20 8.20 8.60 0.10 9.9025.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.000 50.200

2 Anna Palirova Rnd 1 Level .30 8.20 8.60 0.10 9.90 25.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 8.00 8.00 8.30 0.10 9.9024.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 24.300 49.400

3 Lucie Sipkova Rnd 1 Level .10 8.30 8.60 0.10 9.90 25.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 25.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.50 7.80 7.90 0.10 9.9023.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.200 48.200

4 Silvie Hartlova Rnd 1 Level 2.90 7.90 8.10 0.10 9.9023.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2009) Rnd 2 7.90 8.00 7.60 0.10 9.90 23.50 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.500 47.400

5 Stella Kuncarova Rnd 1 Level 7.40 7.30 7.70 0.10 9.90 22.40 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.400
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 7.40 7.60 7.60 0.10 9.9022.60 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.600 45.000

6 Katerina Rottova Rnd 1 Level Z.00 7.20 7.90 0.10 9.90 22.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 22.100
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 7.20 7.10 7.50 0.10 9.9021.80 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.800 43.900

7 Hanele Lieskovska Rnd 1 Level 2.50 7.10 7.30 0.10 9.9021.90 0.00 0.000 0.00 21.900
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 6.90 6.50 6.80 0.10 9.90 20.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.200 42.100

8 Markéta Pluharova Rnd 1 Level .10 7.30 7.80 0.10 9.90 23.20 0.00 0.000 0.00 23.200
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 3.20 2.80 3.00 0.10 9.90 9.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 9.000 32.200

9 Luisa Vackova Rnd 1 Level .90 6.20 7.20 0.10 9.90 20.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 20.300
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 3.50 3.40 3.40 0.10 9.9010.30 0.00 0.000 0.00 10.300 30.600

10 Anna Kockova Rnd 1 Level 2.00 3.60 4.10 0.10 9.90 11.70 0.00 0.000 0.00 11.700
Trampoliny Liberec (2007) Rnd 2 4.10 3.80 4.20 0.10 9.90 12.10 0.00 0.000 0.00 12.100 23.800

11 Alzbéta Roudnicka Rnd 1 Level .00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000
Trampoliny Liberec (2008) Rnd 2 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.00 0.000 0.00 0.000 0.000
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